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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number
25-2602

25-2603

25-2604

25-2605

25-2606

25-2607

Agency: GUPD

Date: 09/16/2025 00:00 to 9/16/2025 23:59

Modifying

Incident Type .
yp Circumstance

ALARM - ALARM AUDIBLE ALARM

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

11-79 - INJURY TRAFFIC
ACCIDENT

911 - 911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

VC - VEHICLE CODE
VIOLATION

VC - VEHICLE CODE
VIOLATION

HS - HEALTH & SAFETY
CODE VIOLATION

23103 - RECKLESS DRIVER

Location

1050 PERALTA ST

754 OLIVERA ST

3455 SKYWAY DR

APPROX LOC:1211 CITATION CT

100 GUADALUPE ST

200 GUADALUPE ST

600 GUADALUPE ST

PACHECO ST / TWELFTH ST

Apt Dispo
2D

H oT

DP
HD

cT

CcT

AR

UL

9/17/2025 7:00:03 AM



